Search Engine >Catalog: DE2E3KH222MA3B
Capacitors > Safety Standard Recognized Ceramic Cap. > Type KH (UL,CSA,IEC60384-14 ClassX1/Y2)
Specification
Global Part Number DE2E3KH222MA3B
Previous Part Number DE1007E222M-KH
Body Dia. D 10mm max.
Lead Spacing F 7.5mm ±1.0mm
Body Thickness T 7.0mm max.
Lead Dia. phi-d 0.6mm ±0.05mm
Coating Extension e Up to the end of crimp
TC Code E
Capacitance Change +20/-55%
Capacitance Change
Correction
Temp. Range for TC -25 to +85deg.
Operating Temp.
Range
-25 to +125deg. (UL std.: -25 to
+85deg.)
Capacitance 2200pF ±20%
Rated Voltage 250Vac
Packaging Form Bulk
Minimum Quantity
180mm Paper Tape
180mm Plastic Tape
330mm Paper Tape
330mm Plastic Tape
Bulk Case
Bulk(Bag) 1000
Ammo Pack
320Reel
Magazine
Box
Details
●      Part Numbering
●      Appearance
●      Dimensions
●      Features_and_Applctn.
●      Standard_Recognition
●      Spec._and_Test_Methods
●      Packaging
●      Caution_(storage_and_operating_condition)
●      Caution_(rating)
●      Caution_(soldering_and_mounting)
●      Caution_(handling)
●      Insertion_Loss-Freq.Char.
●      Notice_(rating)
●      Notice_(soldering_and_mounting)
●      Cap.-Temp.Char.
●      Leakage_Current_Char.
●      Marking
Product specifications in this catalog are as of September 2005,
and are subject to change or obsolescence without notice.
Please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet before ordering.
Please read rating and !Cautions first.
| Site Map | History | Terms of use | Privacy Policy |